STRAMARZOLINA
CAPANNE 17 Marzo 2013

km 20,839
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos. ';AC;E Cognome Nome Societa Cat IZc;ts Tempo
1 1 ZAIN JAOUAD LBM SPORT TEAM AMM 1 1.07.07
2 2 EL MAKHROUT ABDELLAZIZ ATHLETIC TERNI MM35 1 1.07.08
3 3 HAIBEL MOURAD ATL. CAPANNE PG MM35 2 1.12.02
4 4 EL MAKHROUT CHERKAOQUI ATL. CAPANNE PG MM30 1 1.12.04
5 5 GRAVANTE ANTONIO ATL. POTENZA PICENA MM35 3 1.12.24
6 6 LUCCHETTI ANDREA TIFERNO RUNNERS MM35 4 1.13.10
7 7 BANDINI SIMONE MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO MM35 5 1.18.17
8 8 BOSCHETTI MATTIA ATL. AVIS PERUGIA AMM 2 1.18.19
9 9 BENEDETTI FERDINANDO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM50 1 1.20.07
10 10 [FERRETTI MARCO ATL. CAPANNE PG MM45 1 1.20.59
11 11 [FIORUCCI MARCO ATL. CAPANNE PG MM50 2 1.21.10
12 12 |FRANCESCHELLI LUIGI ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM40 1 1.21.12
13 13 |GIOVANNINI LORENZO CDP-T&RB GROUP PG MM35 6 1.21.42
14 14 |LIBERTI PAOLO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM30 2 1.22.30
15 15 [LICATA GABRIELE GUBBIO RUNNERS MM40 2 1.22.31
16 16 |TORTOIOLI MARCO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM40 3 1.22.46
17 17 |SFONDALMONDO MASSIMILIANO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM40 4 1.22.55
18 18 [LATERZA LUIGI ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA MM45 2 1.23.20
19 19 |BACCHIOCCHI ALESSANDRO ATL. LIBERTAS ARCS MM35 7 1.23.28
20 20 [SCAPPINI IVAN ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM40 5 1.24.29
21 21 [SPERANDEI DANIELE ATL. TREVI MM30 3 1.25.21
22 22 |PIERINI GIUSEPPE MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO MM50 3 1.25.40
23 23 |BRAGETTI GIAMPIERO ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA MM40 6 1.25.48
24 1 GARINEI PAOLA ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MF40 1 1.25.51
25 24 [TINI FABRIZIO ATL. CAPANNE PG MM45 3 1.26.22
26 25 |CECCHINI CLAUDIO MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO MM50 4 1.26.22
27 26 |BRADASCHIA DANIELE GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE MM30 4 1.26.30
28 27 |GIRELLI MARCO CDP-T&RB GROUP PG MM45 4 1.26.50
29 28 |COSTANTINI TOMMASO FORTI E VELOCI MM30 5 1.26.53
30 29 |BIANCONI ENRICO MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO MM35 8 1.27.31
31 30 |ROSSI RICCARDO DREAM RUNNERS PG MM45 5 1.27.34
32 31 [IAIANI GIUSEPPE UISP FOLIGNO MM50 5 1.27.52
33 32 |POLTICCHIA ROBERTO CDP-T&RB GROUP PG MM45 6 1.28.01
34 33 |TACCUCCI MAURIZIO ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA MM40 7 1.28.02
35 34 |MERCANTINI FRANCO POD. CARSULAE TR MM45 7 1.28.43
36 35 [CRISPOLTONI GIORGIO TIFERNO RUNNERS MM40 8 1.28.51
37 36 |[GIANNONI CLAUDIO CDP-T&RB GROUP PG MM50 6 1.29.03
38 37 |MARINANGELI ADRIANO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM55 1 1.29.12
39 38 |GIGLIETTI SECONDO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM60 1 1.29.16
40 39 [MATTIOLI CLAUDIO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM50 7 1.29.23
41 40 |CAVIGLIONI PATRIZIO POD. AVIS DERUTA MM30 6 1.29.32
42 41 |CONTI STEFANO ATL. CAPANNE PG MM50 8 1.29.57
43 42 |COVARELLI MAURO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM50 9 1.30.06
44 43 |MANETTA SERGIO ATL. CAPANNE PG MM55 2 1.30.13
45 44 |BONINI MAURO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM40 9 1.30.36
46 45 |ZOCCOLINI MICHELE ATL. CAPANNE PG MM35 9 1.30.36
47 46  |MIGLIORATI FRANCK MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO MM40 10 1.30.38
48 2 POESINI FEDERICA MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO MF35 1 1.30.48
49 47 |TEODORI LUCA ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM40 11 1.31.14
50 48 |BORDI FABIO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR MM45 8 1.31.15
51 49 |TIMI MAURO A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG MM50 10 1.31.23
52 50 |[BURATTA RICCARDO ATL. CAPANNE PG MM35 10 1.31.26
53 51 [COMANDUCCI MASSIMO ATL. AVIS SANSEPOLCRO MM35 11 1.31.42
54 52 |BORGHESI NEVIO MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO MM50 11 1.31.50
55 3 BARNESCHI FRANCESCA POD. IL CAMPINO AR AMF 1 1.31.53
56 53 [NICCACCI LUCA POD. AVIS DERUTA MM30 7 1.32.01
57 54 |MATTEI FILIBERTO MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO MM40 12 1.32.02
58 55 |COPPINI VALTER ATL. LIBERTAS ARCS MM45 9 1.32.23
59 56 |ROMOLI MARCO A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG MM35 12 1.32.34
60 57 |STINCHETTI MASSIMO A.P. PONTEFELCINO PG MM45 10 1.32.47
61 58 |[CASTELLANI GIOVANNI ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA MM45 11 1.33.29
62 59 |FRENGUELLI FRANCO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM55 3 1.33.41
63 60 |CASSETTA FABIO ASSISI RUNNERS MM40 13 1.34.00
64 61 [STACCINI CLAUDIO ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA MM45 12 1.34.00
65 62 |[GOBBINI SIMONE ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM40 14 1.34.15
66 63 |PANCIAROLA FABIO CDP-T&RB GROUP PG MM40 15 1.34.25
67 64 |CANCELLONI MARCELLO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA MM40 16 1.34.43
68 65 [SANTUARI FRANCO CDP-T&RB GROUP PG MM50 12 1.35.31
69 4 DRAOLI MARIA CRISTINA A.P. PONTEFELCINO PG MF45 1 1.35.43
70 66 |LEONETTI FABIO G.S. AVIS NARNI TR MM45 13 1.35.56
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DOLCI

DI STEFANO
BASTIANELLI
CRICCHI
CAPORALETTI
NATALICCHI
PICCOLO
PANICALE
PERUGINI
MARSILI
PISANI
MARTINI
PROIETTI
PAZZAGLIA
MENCARINI
SABATINO
FEDERICI
MENIGONI
PAOLONI
LUCCI
MIGLIAROTTI
PEDUCCI
VERDUCCI
MARCANTONINI
TORTOIOLI
FORMICA
D'AGOSTINO
PIASTRA
COFANI
PAONE
BRESCIANI
MOSCONI
PIAMPIANO
PANZIERI
GRAFAS
PROCACCI
GAROFOLI
GUERRI
ROSSI
GORACCI
CUPPOLONI
FIORI
CASCIANO
ALUNNO
RADICCHI
LEPRATTO
ABBANDONI
JOVINE
MATTEUCCI
CIACCIO
PASSAMONTI
SALVATORI
LAMINCIA
BIZZERRI
FALASCHI
MINELLI
MURASECCO
VICHI
MACCHIONI
COSTARELLI
SDRINGOLA
UMIDINI
LORETONI
CALDERINI
MARINACCI
BOSCO
POLVERINI
MACELLARI PALMIERI
MENCONI
MARIANGELONI
PERITO
SANTAGA'
MATARAZZI
POPONESI
AQUILANI
MARTINELLI
BALDASSARRI
ROSI

PAOLO
SILVIO
SILVIA
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
CESARE
COSIMO
STEFANO
MICHELE
EROS
EMILIO
ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
SERGIO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
LUCA

MARIA LUISA
PIERO
LUCA
SERGIO
MAURIZIO
LEONARDO
PAOLO
ANDREA
AMEDEO
ANTONIETTA
LORENA
MASSIMILIANO
GIANNI
CLAUDIO
LAURA
MORENO
ALESSANDRO
LUIGI

NADIO
PAOLO
LEANDRO
GIANLUCA
MARCO
LORENZO
LEONARDO
PIO

CARLO
MAURO
ANGELO
ELEONORA
ALESSANDRO
TOMMASO
PIERLUIGI
ALIDA
DARIO
GIANLUCA
BRUNO
DANIELE
PINO
PIERPAOLA
KATIUSCIA
CLAUDIO
LEONARDO
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
MAURIZIO
CRISTIANO
MAURIZIO
SABINO
GINO
VINCENZO
ANTONELLO
ALFIO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
MARCO
FILIPPO
LUCIANO
GIORGIO
MICHELE
GIANLUCA

POD. MYRICAE TERNI
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
POD. WINNER FOLIGNO
ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ATL. CAPANNE PG

ATL. CAPANNE PG

POD. AVIS DERUTA
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
POD. WINNER FOLIGNO
POD. AVIS DERUTA

POD. LINO SPAGNOLI PG
POD. CORCIANO

POD. WINNER FOLIGNO
ATL. CAPANNE PG

ANNA BABY RUNNER
MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
ASSISI RUNNERS

ATL. CAPANNE PG

ATL. CAPANNE PG

ATL. NEPI

ATL. NEPI

CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

S.S. LAZIO ATL. LEGGERA
ATL. CAPANNE PG
DREAM RUNNERS PG
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
POD. WINNER FOLIGNO
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO
ATL. TAINO

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG
VOLUMNIA SERICAP PG
A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG
ATL. CAPANNE PG

ATL. SESTINI AREZZO
ATL. CAPANNE PG
MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO
ATL. OVADESE ORMIG
DREAM RUNNERS PG
TRIATHLON TRASIMENO
POD. LINO SPAGNOLI PG
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA
POD. AVIS DERUTA
MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG
ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

POD. CORCIANO

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

POD. CORCIANO

POD. AVIS DERUTA

ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA
ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA
POD. AVIS DERUTA

POD. AVIS DERUTA
ASSISI RUNNERS

G.S. FILIPPIDE C. D. LAGO
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG
ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

ATL. CAPANNE PG

ATL. TAINO

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO
MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO
POD. AVIS DERUTA

POD. WINNER FOLIGNO

MM45
MM40
MF35
MM45
AMM

MM55
MM70
MM40
MM40
MM30
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM50
MM45
MM35
MM35
MF45
MM45
MM50
MM55
MM60
MM35
MM40
MM45
MM45
MF35
MF35
MM35
MM60
MM55
MF35
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM50
MM40
MM45
MM45
MM35
MM50
MM55
MM45
MM45
MM40
MF30
MM60
MM30
MM45
MF35
MM50
MM35
MM50
MM40
MM40
MF45
MF35
MM35
MM35
MM40
MM35
MM40
MM35
MM50
MM45
MM40
MM55
MM45
MM40
MM60
MM50
MM35
MM45
MM55
MM50
MM35
MM40

1.35.57
1.36.04
1.36.05
1.36.05
1.37.14
1.37.20
1.37.32
1.37.45
1.37.45
1.37.51
1.37.51
1.37.56
1.37.57
1.38.05
1.38.10
1.38.13
1.38.19
1.38.36
1.38.41
1.38.59
1.39.24
1.39.26
1.39.32
1.39.38
1.39.56
1.40.41
1.40.42
1.40.50
1.40.50
1.40.52
1.40.53
1.40.54
1.40.55
1.41.10
141.11
1.41.16
1.41.18
1.41.52
1.42.01
1.42.02
1.42.02
1.42.04
1.42.05
1.42.09
1.42.14
1.42.21
1.42.33
1.42.34
1.42.35
1.42.51
1.43.01
1.43.01
1.43.11
1.43.24
1.43.41
1.43.44
1.43.55
1.44.06
1.44.12
1.44.18
1.44.33
1.44.55
1.45.03
1.45.13
1.45.20
1.45.23
1.45.26
1.45.32
1.45.36
1.45.42
1.45.50
1.46.16
1.46.23
1.46.26
1.46.52
1.47.24
1.47.30
1.48.07
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136
137
138
139
140
14
15
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147
17
148
149
18
150
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152
153
19
20
21
154
22
155
23
156
157
158
24
159
160
161
162
163
25
164

COVARELLI
TORRICELLI
ESPOSITO
MARZIOLI
BENSANELLI
FRATINI
PROTANI
SARGENTI
GABRIONI
CONSOLANTE
PIERELLI
DORMI
GIRELLI
GIGLIONI
BELARDINELLI
DEL BIANCO
CANAPARI
GIORGI
STACCIOLI
BRODI
ANGELETTI
PELLEGRINO
CARDAIOLI
RASTELLI
MARESCA
CANTINI
MANCINELLI
ZUNIGA
GIANNINI
CAIOTTI
LONGETTI
PIERMATTI
TiZI

RASPA
MARRI
CHIOCCI
CAGINI
FRATINI
PETRAZZINI
COMODI
LIBERTI

GIANCARLO
RENZO
PAOLO
ENRICO
MATTIA
LUCIA SIMONA
FRANCESCA
AUGUSTO
LUIGI
ALESSANDRA
VINICIO
MAURO
LUCIO
LUCA
ANDREA
SILVIA
FRANCESCO
GIULIANO
GABRIELA
VERARDO
GIANLUCA
DANIELE
DANILO
VALERIA
PAOLA
LUCIANA
RAFFAELE
MARCELA
PIERO
EGLE
GIANNI
ENRICO
ALESSIO
EMANUELA
MIRCO
MARCELLO
LUCIO
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
PAOLA
RENZO

ATL. CAPANNE PG

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
AMATORI VESUVIO NA
POD. WINNER FOLIGNO

3C COMPAGNIA CORRIDORI CREMONESI

ATL. CAPANNE PG

ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA

ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA

ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

ATL. TAINO

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO
MENS SANA SIENA

POD. WINNER FOLIGNO

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO
A.P. PONTEFELCINO PG
MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA

ATL. CAPANNE PG

POD. AVIS DERUTA

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

CDP-T&RB GROUP PG

POD. AVIS DERUTA

MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO
MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO
A.P. PONTEFELCINO PG
CDP-T&RB GROUP PG

POD. MYRICAE TERNI

TURRIS TORGIANO

TURRIS TORGIANO

CDP-T&RB GROUP PG

POD. CORCIANO

MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO
ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

CDP-T&RB GROUP PG

MM45
MM60
MM40
MM55
MM35
MF40
MF45
MM55
MM35
MF45
MM55
MM45
MM65
MM35
MM40
MF45
MM55
MM60
MF45
MM65
MM40
MM50
MM50
MF30
MF40
MF50
MM30
MF35
MMG65
MF50
MM65
MM55
MM40
MF50
MM50
MM60
MM50
MM55
MM55
MF50
MM60

1.48.25
1.48.56
1.49.00
1.49.04
1.49.08
1.49.10
1.49.27
1.49.29
1.49.29
1.49.33
1.50.13
1.50.56
1.50.59
1.51.09
1.51.19
1.52.01
1.52.01
1.52.03
1.52.17
1.53.10
1.53.46
1.54.00
1.55.14
1.55.33
1.56.00
1.56.10
1.57.07
15711
1.57.22
1.57.56
1.58.04
1.58.11
1.58.36
1.58.42
1.58.42
1.59.01
1.59.20
1.59.43
1.59.53
2.00.59
2.01.04




